
Area B

*area restrictions 

apply

APRIL

MAKE WIDTH (MTR) COLOUR RETAIL LINE

PRICE TOTAL
PREMIER BALE WRAP 0003261  750mm  X  1500 mtr BLACK £50.30

TOTAL FARM FILM 159461  750mm  X  1500 mtr BLACK £55.75

BPI VISQUEEN POLIWRAP 983211  750mm  X  1500 mtr BLACK £55.95
BPI SILOTITE 147578  750mm  X  1500 mtr BLACK £55.95

BPI TENOSPIN 975227  750mm  X  1500 mtr BLACK £55.95

PREMIER BALE WRAP 3261  750mm  X  1500 mtr L/GREEN £51.07 AWAITING MORE STOCK

BPI VISQUEEN POLIWRAP 998228  750mm  X  1500 mtr L/GREEN £56.95
BPI SILOTITE 147576  750mm  X  1500 mtr L/GREEN £56.95

BPI TENOSPIN 981572  750mm  X  1500 mtr L/GREEN £56.95

TOTAL FARM FILM 159460  500mm  X  1800 mtr BLACK £44.75

BPI VISQUEEN POLIWRAP 982851  500mm  X  1800 mtr BLACK £45.75
BPI SILOTITE 147577  500mm  X  1800 mtr BLACK £45.75

BPI TENOSPIN 966039  500mm  X  1800 mtr BLACK £45.75

BPI SILOTITE 147575  500mm  X  1800 mtr L/GREEN £46.10
BPI VISQUEEN POLIWRAP 998227  500mm  X  1800 mtr L/GREEN £46.10

BPI TENOSPIN 975789  500mm  X  1800 mtr L/GREEN £46.10

BPI TENOSPIN 981966  250mm  X  1800 mtr L/GREEN £25.50
BPI VISQUEEN POLIWRAP 998231  250mm  X  1800 mtr L/GREEN £27.70

BPI TENOSPIN 138231  360mm  X  1500 mtr L/GREEN £30.75
BPI VISQUEEN POLIWRAP 125470  360mm  X  1500 mtr L/GREEN £33.20

APRIL

MAKE WIDTH (MTR) COLOUR PALLET SIZE RETAIL LINE

PRICE TOTAL
PREMIER BALE WRAP 0003261  750mm  X  1500 mtr BLACK 40 £49.50

TOTAL FARM FILM 159461  750mm  X  1500 mtr BLACK 40 £53.25

BPI VISQUEEN POLIWRAP 983211  750mm  X  1500 mtr BLACK 40 £53.95
BPI SILOTITE 147578  750mm  X  1500 mtr BLACK 40 £53.95

BPI TENOSPIN 975227  750mm  X  1500 mtr BLACK 15 £53.95

PREMIER BALE WRAP 3261  750mm  X  1500 mtr L/GREEN 40 £50.57 AWAITING MORE STOCK

BPI VISQUEEN POLIWRAP 998228  750mm  X  1500 mtr L/GREEN 40 £54.95
BPI SILOTITE 147576  750mm  X  1500 mtr L/GREEN 40 £54.95

BPI TENOSPIN 981572  750mm  X  1500 mtr L/GREEN 15 £54.95

TOTAL FARM FILM 159460  500mm  X  1800 mtr BLACK 48 £42.95

BPI VISQUEEN POLIWRAP 982851  500mm  X  1800 mtr BLACK 48 £43.95
BPI SILOTITE 147577  500mm  X  1800 mtr BLACK 48 £43.95

BPI TENOSPIN 966039  500mm  X  1800 mtr BLACK 24 £43.95

BPI SILOTITE 147575  500mm  X  1800 mtr L/GREEN 48 £44.40
BPI VISQUEEN POLIWRAP 998227  500mm  X  1800 mtr L/GREEN 48 £44.40

BPI TENOSPIN 975789  500mm  X  1800 mtr L/GREEN 24 £44.40

BPI TENOSPIN 981966  250mm  X  1800 mtr L/GREEN 48 £25.10
BPI VISQUEEN POLIWRAP 998231  250mm  X  1800 mtr L/GREEN 64 £27.20

BPI TENOSPIN 138231  360mm  X  1500 mtr L/GREEN 30 £30.35
BPI VISQUEEN POLIWRAP 125470  360mm  X  1500 mtr L/GREEN 40 £32.70

APRIL

RETAIL LINE

PRICE TOTAL

966116 88" X 120" X 400g £2.98
966116 88" X 120" X 400g £2.80

EACH

APRIL

RETAIL LINE

PRICE TOTAL

966050 8m x 25m Black 66 £31.36

MAKE BAG  SIZE

PRODUCT NO COLOUR

BALE WRAP (FULL PALLETS)

BALE WRAP (SINGLE ROLLS)

SILAGE BAGS

STACK NETS
SIZEMAKE PALLET SIZE

SUPPLIED IN PACKS OF 10
PALLET - 500 BAGS / 50 PACKS

        Solway Recycling, Rigghead, Dumfries, DG2 9SH        Tel: 01387 730 666        Fax: 01387 730 669          email: picknmix@solwayrecycling.co.uk     www.solwayrecycling.co.uk

FARMER'S PICK 'N' MIX 2012 PLAS BACK DEAL

PRODUCT NO

PRODUCT NO

PRODUCT NO

April 2012 Price 

List
These discount prices apply while stocks last. Place your order now.

SOLD OUT

ORDER QUANTITY

SOLD OUT

ORDER QUANTITY

ORDER QUANTITY

ORDER QUANTITY

Spend a minimum of  £1250 (excl VAT),  recieve FREE delivery and you 

will also get a FREE on farm collection of as much used bale wrap & silo 

pit covers as you have to get rid of.*               

Neighbours can also group together to take advantage of this deal.



APRIL

MAKE WIDTH (MTR) LENGTH (MTR) RETAIL LINE

PRICE TOTAL

VISQUEEN 981992 4 25 £31.22

VISQUEEN 981263 4 50 £31.25

VISQUEEN 981264 8 25 £31.25

VISQUEEN 981266 8 50 £62.49

VISQUEEN 981268 11 25 £42.96

VISQUEEN 981270 11 42 £72.17

VISQUEEN 981273 12.8 25 £49.99

VISQUEEN 981274 12.8 36 £71.99

VISQUEEN 981275 14 30 £65.62

VISQUEEN 981276 16 30 £78.89

VISQUEEN 997904 16 40 £105.80

VISQUEEN 981278 18.3 25 £79.24

VISQUEEN 981265 8 28 £69.99

VISQUEEN 981269 11 28 £96.22

CLAMP FILM (UNDER  PROTECTION COVER FOR SILAGE PIT SHEETS) APRIL
MAKE WIDTH (MTR) LENGTH (MTR) SOLWAY TOTAL

PRICE PRICE

CLINGSEAL 159054 8 50 £41.68

CLINGSEAL 155750 11 50 £52.69

CLINGSEAL 159055 16 50 £76.48

CLINGSEAL 159052 18 50 £94.30

APRIL

MAKE PRODUCT NO SOLWAY PRICE

PRICE

RONDOTEX RED EDGE 984161 £113.95

AGRIMAC PREMIUM 

BLUE/YELLOW EDGE
142724 £112.95

RONDOTEX RED EDGE 147318 £136.95

AGRIMAC PREMIUM 

BLUE/YELLOW EDGE
142725 £135.30

RONDOTEX RED EDGE 984162 £77.00

WOLAGRI MININET 119058 £70.40

APRIL

MAKE PALLET SOLWAY PRICE

SIZE PRICE

RONDOTEX RED EDGE 984161 28 £110.25

AGRIMAC PREMIUM 

BLUE/YELLOW EDGE
142724 28 £109.20

RONDOTEX RED EDGE 147318 28 £132.30

AGRIMAC PREMIUM 

BLUE/YELLOW EDGE
142725 28 £129.15

RONDOTEX RED EDGE 984162 40 £73.50

WOLAGRI MININET 119058 50 £67.20

APRIL

SOLWAY PRICE

PRICE

GOLDSTRAND 134888 FINE Blue 22,300FT £12.38

GOLDSTRAND 134887 MEDIUM Blue 12,000FT £17.05

GOLDSTRAND 134886 HAY Red 10,000FT £17.05

GOLDSTRAND 134885 HESSTON Terracota 7,200FT £29.70

GOLDSTRAND 134884 HESSTON Terracota 8,600FT £29.70
GOLDSTRAND 117738 SISAL Natural 8000FT £25.96

APRIL

SOLWAY PACKS PER ORDER PRICE

PRICE PALLET QUANTITY

GOLDSTRAND 134888 FINE Blue 22,300FT £12.38 150

GOLDSTRAND 134887 MEDIUM Blue 12,000FT £17.05 80

GOLDSTRAND 134886 HAY Red 10,000FT £17.05 80

GOLDSTRAND 134885 HESSTON Terracota 7,200FT £29.70 56

GOLDSTRAND 134884 HESSTON Terracota 8,600FT £29.70 56

GOLDSTRAND 117738 SISAL Natural 8000FT £25.96 60

Orders under £850/ £1250 will be accepected but may incur a delivery charge unless collected from our site. Alternatively if you book a capped collection we 

will deliver at the same time FOC. All prices subject to VAT. Delivery may take up to 7 - 10 working days from date of order. Good's collected from our site must 

be pre-ordered.

To order or for more information contact us on 01387 730 666 or 

visit                  www.solwayrecycling.co.uk/plasback

3000 Mtr

This offer is subject to area restrictions.

Place your order early to guarantee prices and help our logistics

3600mtr

1400mtr  x  600mm  wide  

SILAGE PIT SHEETS

SIZE
SIZE / ROLLS

3000mtr

COLOUR

2000 Mtr

SIZE / ROLLS

3000 Mtr

VAT (20%)

GRAND TOTAL

ORDER QUANTITY

        Solway Recycling, Rigghead, Dumfries, DG2 9SH        Tel: 01387 730 666        Fax: 01387 730 669          email: picknmix@solwayrecycling.co.uk     www.solwayrecycling.co.uk

GRADEMAKE

NETWRAP (FULL PALLET)

NETWRAP (SINGLE ROLLS)
SIZE

FARMER'S PICK 'N' MIX 2012 PLAS BACK DEAL (CONT)

April 2012

www.solwayrecycling.co.uk

PRODUCT NO

PRODUCT NO

PRODUCT NO

PRODUCT NO

YOUR ORDER VALUE

3000mtr

3600Mtr

2000 Mtr

1400mtr  x  600mm  wide  

3600Mtr

3600mtr

ORDER QUANTITY

MAKE PRODUCT NO GRADE COLOUR
LENGTH PER 

PACK (2 ROLLS)

LENGTH PER 

PACK (2 ROLLS)

BALER TWINE (FULL PALLET)

BALER TWINE (SINGLE PACKS) 
ORDER QUANTITY

ORDER QUANTITY

ORDER QUANTITY

http://www.solwayrecycling.co.uk/

